












Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

400
8 
3.2
3.6
0.01
34x21.5x12
150

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

180
20 
3.6
4.1
0.01
41.5x26.5x9
178



Capsules Per Pack
Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

20
140
8 
1.12
1.4
0.014
36.5x24.5x15.5
108

Net Weight Per Can (gr)
Cans Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

300
6 
1.8
2.1
0.01
32.7x15.5x22.5
120



Capsules Per Pack
Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

18
125
6 
0.75
1
0.014
33x21.5x19.5
100



Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

1000
4 
4
4.2
0.015
34.5x28.5x15.5
88



Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

1000
4 
4
4.2
0.015
34.5x28.5x15.5
88

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)
Packs Per box  
Net Weight kg
Gross Weight kg
CBM
Box Size (cm)
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet

1000
4 
4
4.2
0.015
34.5x28.5x15.5
88











info@cafesuperbrasil.com
www.cafesuperbrasil.com

T: +961 70 301 111

Café Super Brasil

Visit
our website
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