

1970

Café Super Brasil Company s.a.l. was established in Lebanon in 1970. Since its creation, it has grown to become one of Lebanon's leading coffee manufacturers with distribution hubs across the country.

Today, we have a large team specialized in manufacturing, distribution and marketing of a full range of coffee products, machines and related accessories, catering to all trade channels.







The Café Super Brasil story is one of passion, quality and flavor.

Its reputation over the years has been built and established on its knowledgeable selection and blending of carefully selected coffee beans.

Those blends are then roasted by our specialists to provide you with the recognizable intense flavor, voluptuous body, and distinctly rich aroma you have come to enjoy.





2500 households with direct delivery



All major **Super**markets







Over **7000** groceries













Café Super Brasil



Café Super Brasil with Cardamon



Super Brasil Company's first product, with a distinct blend consistent in quality and flavor since 1970. Our Lebanese coffee starts with a distinct green beans selection carried out by our trained team in Brazil. The end taste is the result of years of work in coffee plantations, trading, and manufacturing of coffee products.

Our Lebanese coffee blend has proven itself by relying on its early success through word of mouth. Today, it is a leading brand in Lebanon, selected due to the exceptional full body and unique taste.

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	180
Packs Per box	20
Net Weight kg	3.6
Gross Weight kg	4.1
СВМ	0.01
Box Size (cm)	41.5x26.5x9
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	178

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	400
Packs Per box	8
Net Weight kg	3.2
Gross Weight kg	3.6
СВМ	0.01
Box Size (cm)	34x21.5x12
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	150

Café Super Brasil THE ORIGINAL ESPRESSO & FILTERED COFFEE



Café Super Brasil ESPRESSO ORIGINAL 7gr



Compatible Corso system ONLY

Our original blend provides you with an exceptional Espresso experience only comparable with those extracted from the traditional professional Italian Espresso machines, which uses 7 grams per Espresso cup as well. Our Super Brasil Original Espresso blend is faithful to our coffee DNA with a strong bold taste coupled with a pleasant lingering taste.

Capsules Per Pack	20
Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	140
Packs Per box	8
Net Weight kg	1.12
Gross Weight kg	1.4
СВМ	0.014
Box Size (cm)	36.5x24.5x15.5
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	108



Café Super Brasil American Filtered Coffee



Suitable for American coffee machines, French press and Italian Moka Pots: Sharing the DNA of Super Brasil coffee products, our filtered coffee is unique since it brings you the Lebanese rich and powerful coffee flavor, coupled with an aromatic mix to fully engage your senses.

300
6
1.8
2.1
0.01
32.7x15.5x22.5
120

Café Super Brasil ESPRESSO PODS









Café Super Brasil
ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATED PODS

The Super Brasil Original Espresso blend is also available in POD format, both in regular and decaf variants

Capsules Per Pack	18
Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	125
Packs Per box	6
Net Weight kg	0.75
Gross Weight kg	1
СВМ	0.014
Box Size (cm)	33x21.5x19.5
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	100

Café Super Brasil ROASTED BEANS





Café Super Brasil ESPRESSO Premiun Medium Roast

A balanced medium roasted blend creating a coffee that perfectly combines flavor and fullness, to satisfy the typical Italian taste for espresso.

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	1000
Packs Per box	4
Net Weight kg	4
Gross Weight kg	4.2
СВМ	0.015
Box Size (cm)	34.5x28.5x15.5
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	88

Café Super Brasil ROASTED BEANS





Café Super Brasil ESPRESSO

This blend of Espesso is for those who enjoy a bold, creamy cup of coffee, in pure Super Brasil style. It has a strong body and rich aroma, which comes from a balanced blend of Arabica and Robusta beans.

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	1000
Packs Per box	4
Net Weight kg	4
Gross Weight kg	4.2
СВМ	0.015
Box Size (cm)	34.5x28.5x15.5
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	88



Café Super Brasil ROASTED BEANS BLOND & DARK

Our finest beans, picked by our team in Brazil, brought to you in roasted beans format both with Dark and Blonde roast variants enabling you to control the grounding and blending process to your liking.

Net Weight Per Pack (gr)	1000
Packs Per box	4
Net Weight kg	4
Gross Weight kg	4.2
СВМ	0.015
Box Size (cm)	34.5x28.5x15.5
Total Boxes Per EURO Pallet	88





Café Super Brasil PRIVATE LABEL OPTION











Super Brasil Company s.a.l. shares it's 50+ years of experience with clients wishing to benefit from the company's manufacturing, sales and marketing experence to launch their coffee brands.

The company is capable of catering to a wide variety of coffee products with different blends and packaging options due to the available mix of different coffee origins and packing machines.

Formats available:

- Aluminum bags for roasted beans (with or without one -way-valves)
- Aluminum bags and/or tin cans with one-way-valves for ground filtered coffee
- Vacuum triplex bags for finely ground Lebanese/Greek/Turkish coffee
- PODs with either Carton or bag packaging options
- Nespresso compatible and/or CORSO compatible capsules with either Carton or bag packaging options









Visit our website



Follow us on Instagram

info@cafesuperbrasil.com www.cafesuperbrasil.com T: +961 70 301 111

🖸 f Café Super Brasil